TECHNDLOGY

UNI-SDK-RWD
Part Number
Manufacturer
Description

Quantity Available

Datasheets

UNI-SDK-RWD Price

UNI-SDK-RWD

RF Solutions

EVAL KIT FOR RFID/USB/RS232

2516 pcs in stock

UNI-SDK-RWD.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Technical Information of UNI-SDK-RWD

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Type

Series

UNI-SDK-RWD

RF Solutions

Reader Module

For Use With/Related Products -

Category

Description

Quantity Available

Supplied Contents

Frequency

UNI-SDK-RWD Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

RF/IF and RFID

EVAL KIT FOR RFID/USB/RS232

2516

125kHz, 13.56MHz

UNI-SDK-RWD 2516pcs New and Original in Stock, Find UNI-SDK-RWD Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order UNI-SDK-RWD RF Solutions
with warrantied and confidence. RFQ UNI-SDK-RWD : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for UNI-SDK-RWD

Image

Amphenol®
industrial

Amphenol®
industrial

UNI-SDK-RWD Stock
UNI-SDK-RWD Inventory

Inquiry UNI-SDK-RWD

UNI-SDK-RWD Datasheet

Part Number

ATA6285-EK3

UNIPLUGINT

UNITECH PTO6UWHST1-8-4P

UNITECH PTO6UWHST1-8-3PW

OMb569/NT322ERM

UNIPROTOBOARD

TRF7970ATB

UNITECH PTO6UHST1-8-3P

AS3953-DK-TAGS

ANT-1-6-ST25DV

NTAGFCL6M

CLOUDST25TA02K-P

UNIVERSAL EXPANSION BOARD

TRF7960AEVM

Universitat Freiburg aEaM Fakultat fur p

SX1262DVK1CAS

STEVAL-IPR002V2

EZ430-TMS37157

UNITE7002

OMS5577/PN7120ARDM

UNI-SDK-RWD Price

UNI-SDK-RWD Digikey

UNI-SDK-RWD Image

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Download UNI-SDK-RWD Datasheet

Description

EVAL ACTIVE RFID 125KHZ+315MHZ

OUTLET ADAPTER FOR INTL PLUGS

PT 4C 4#20 PIN PLUG

PT 3C 3#20 PIN PLUG

NTAG 12C PLUS EXPL KIT PLUS USB

UNIVERSITY PROTOTYPING BOARD

BOARD DEV FOR TRF7970A

PT 3C 3#20 SKT PLUG

BOARD DEMO FOR AS3953

75 MM X 45 MM AND 22.5 MM X 18.5

NFC DEV TOOL

DEMO BOARD FOR ST25TA02K-P

UNIVERSAL EXPANSION BOARD

EVAL MODULE FOR TRF7960/1

Universitat Freiburg aEaM Fakultat fur p F1

DEV KIT 915MHZ 4-LAYERS

BOARD DATA/EVENT LOG M24LR64E-R

EVALUATION KIT FOR TMS37157

DESIGN KIT FOR LMS7002M

PN7120 NFC DEV KIT ARDUINO CONN

UNI-SDK-RWD Electronics
Supplier UNI-SDK-RWD
UNI-SDK-RWD Picture

Manufacturer RF Solutions

Manufacturer

Microchip Technology

Tripp Lite

Amphenol Industrial Operations

Amphenol Industrial Operations

NXP Semiconductors / Freescale

Energy Micro (Silicon Labs)

N/A

Amphenol Industrial Operations

ams

STMicroelectronics

NXP Semiconductors / Freescale

STMicroelectronics

Pycom

N/A

Semtech

STMicroelectronics

N/A

Lime Microsystems Ltd

NXP Semiconductors / Freescale

UNI-SDK-RWD Components
Order UNI-SDK-RWD Online

UNI-SDK-RWD PDF
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Quantity

2523 pcs

2594 pcs

2538 pcs

2570 pcs

2503 pcs

2587 pcs

2698 pcs

2570 pcs

2676 pcs

2557 pcs

2637 pcs

2655 pcs

2673 pcs

2512 pcs

2519 pcs

2563 pcs

2675 pcs

2579 pcs

2684 pcs

2627 pcs
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